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Fee Schedule 2024-2025 
* Full payments can be e-transferred to: tricommunitydanceclub@gmail.com 
* Monthly payments: Can be made via e-transfer to tricommunitydanceclub@gmail.com, or 
in-person debit/credit or cash payments (these will be accepted on the Saturday class of each 
month) 
 
Recrea2on Stream: 

September to May (8 months, December not counted)  

Dance Type Cost Total 

Family Registra2on Fee $30 per family for the year, one Gme 
fee 

$30.00 

Mini Movers 30 minute class ($45/month): $360.00 
Costume fee: $100 

$460.00 

Tap 30 minute class ($45/month): $360.00 
Costume fee: $100 
 
45 minute class ($50/month):  
$400.00 
Costume fee: $100   

$460.00 
 
 
$500.00 

Ballet/Contemporary 30 minute class ($45/month): $360.00 
Costume fee: $100 
 
45 minute class ($50/month): 
$400.00 
Costume fee: $100 

$460.00 
 
 
$500.00 

Hip Hop/Jazz 30 minute class: $360.00  
Costume fee: $100 
 
45 minute class: $400.00 
Costume fee: $100 

$460.00 
 
 
$500.00 

*Families registering a single child in more than one class will receive one month free for 
each added class.  
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One 0me Registra0on Fee: $30 

First class, regular price:  

30 minute class ($45/month): $360.00 
Costume fee: $100 
45 minute class ($50/month): 
$400.00 
Costume fee: $100 
Second class, one month free:  
Add addiGonal: 
30 minute class ($45/month): $315.00  
Costume fee: $100 
45 minute class ($50/month): 
$350.00 
Costume fee: $100 

Third class, one month free: 

Add addiGonal: 
30 minute class ($45/month): $315.00  
Costume fee: $100 
45 minute class ($50/month): 
$350.00 
Costume fee: $100 

Class length Grand Total Due (registra2on fee, costume fee 
and full year) 

30 min class ($45/month) $490.00 

45 min class ($50/month) $530.00 

30 min class + 1 $905.00 

45 min class + 1 $980.00 

30 min class + 2 $1,320.00 

45 min class + 2 $1,430.00 

1 45 min class + 1 30 min (tap) $945.00 

2 45 min class + 1 30 min (tap) $1,395.00 

*for mul:ple children, registra:on fee would be deducted from this total 
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Monthly Payment Op2on: 

Class length Grand Total Due (registra2on fee, costume fee 
and full year) *discount applied 

30 min class Upon RegistraGon: $175 (RegistraGon fee, 
Costume (1), and First month) 

$45/month 

45 min class Upon RegistraGon: $180 (RegistraGon fee, 
Costume (1), and First month) 

$50/month 

30 min class + 1 Upon RegistraGon: $275 (RegistraGon fee, 
Costume (2), and First month) 

$90/month 

45 min class + 1 Upon RegistraGon: $280 (RegistraGon fee, 
Costume (2), and First month) 

$100/month 

30 min class + 2 Upon RegistraGon: $375 (RegistraGon fee, 
Costume (3), and First Month) 

$135/month 

45 min class + 2 Upon RegistraGon: $380 (RegistraGon fee, 
Costume (3), and first month) 

$150/month 

1 45 min class + 1 30 min (tap) Upon RegistraGon: $280 

$95/month 

2 45 min class + 1 30 min (tap) Upon RegistraGon: $380 

$145/Month  

*For mul:ple children, registra:on fee will be deducted from this total 
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Compe22on Stream (TCDC Dance Team): 

Type Cost PER ENTRY 

Solos 5-8 year olds - $150 
9 years up - $200 

Duets & Trios $100 per student 

Group (4+) $75 per student 

• There will be a compeGGon entry fee due December, this will be billed separately and 
depends on the entry fees for the compeGGon and number of pieces entered. 

• Parents are responsible for ordering and purchasing costumes for compeGGon 
Due Dates: 

Recreational Class Fees Due Date 
$30.00 Family Registration Fee, one-time 
fee 

Upon registration, prior to August 30th  

Costume Fee (per dancer) Upon registration (must be paid Prior to 
December 1st) 

Full payment option 

Monthly payment option 

Prior to September 10th  

Prior to the 10th of the month, each month 
Competition fees Due Date 
One Time Choreography Fee (per entry) March 1st  
Festival Registration Fees December 15th  
Costume fees On own, if ordering through TCDC payment 

must be made once order is processed and 
shipping and duty calculated. This will be billed 
to you. 

 


